

@  
SLP(C)... 5966 OF 2002

ITEM No.29

Court No.10

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...CC 5966/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 06/12/1999 in TA 189/99  
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

DY. COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, AHMEDABAD

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

HARJIVANDAS JUTHABHAI ZAVERI & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP )  
With

SLP(C)...CC 1868/2001

Date : 26/07/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Altaf Ahmad, ASG.  
Mr. Rajiv Tyagi, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Issue notice on the condonation of delay applications  
as well as on the Special Leave Petitions.

.SP1

(S. Thapar)  
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Master