

0

SLP(C)No. 15090 OF 2002  
ITEM No.46

Court No.10

SECTION IIIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.15090/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 06/12/1999 in TA 189/99  
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

DY. COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, AHMEDABAD

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

HARJIVANDAS JUTHABHAI ZAVERI & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report )

WITH

SLP(C) No.15091/2002

(With appln. for c/delay and filing SLP and Office Report)

Date : 31/03/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Rajiv Tyagi, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. H.A. Raichura, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....R  
.SP2

Adjourned by four weeks to enable the petitioner to  
file rejoinder.

.SP1

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(SHELLY SENGUPTA)  
COURT MASTER